
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Lalmonirhat. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.5200.000.07.075.24-2170                                                                                          Date:- 15/10/2024. 
 

e-GP Tender Notice No. 08/2024-25 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the work listed below Under LGED, District:-Lalmonirhat. 

Tender       

ID No. 

Package 

No. 

Name of Work Last Selling     

Date & 

Time 

Closing and 

OpeningDa

te &  Time 

Tendering    

Method 

1025091 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-11 

Periodic Maintenance Road of Votmari UP-Kaligonjhat via Shatipara 

Road from Ch. 830-2072m [Kaliganj], (Road ID No. 152393020), 

District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025092 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-12 

Periodic Maintenance of Shadur Bazar to Goddimari Road from 

ch.00-1520m [Hatibandha], (Road ID No. 152333016), District: 

Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025093 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-13 

Periodic Maintenance of Gandukuri-Kaligonj border Road from Ch. 

1180m-3350m [Hatibandha], (Road Road ID No. 152333003), 

District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025094 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-14 

Periodic Maintenance of North side of Hatibandha-Goddimari hat 

Road from Ch. 4480 m-5560m [Hatibandha], (Road ID No. 

152334009), District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025095 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-15 

Periodic Maintenance of Kamererhat-Sreerampur UP via Dr. hamidul 

islam house Road from Ch. 1070-1948m [Patgram], (Road ID No. 

152703007), District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025096 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-16 

Periodic Maintenance of Kuchlibari UP at Laliterhat Rd to Bochar 

Bazer Road from Ch. 00-1550m & 1950-2290m [Patgram], (Road 

ID No. 152703008), District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025097 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-17 

Rehabilitation of Monoar Chatal- Paikertari GPS (Shop of Badal) via 

H/O. via Asgar Chairman Road from Ch. 00m-305m [Hatibandha], 

(Road ID No. 152334080), District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

1025098 

LGED/GOBM/Lalm/ 

24-25/RW-18 

Rehabilitation of Patgram-Awliarhat GCCR-Kalirhat BOP Road 

from Ch. 1500m-2830m [Patgram], (Road ID No. 152704016), 

District: Lalmonirhat. 

30-10-24 

15:00 

 

31/10/24  

15:00 

 

LTM 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, 

registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-

GP System portal have to be deposited online through and registered Bank's branches.Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System 

Portal and from e-GP  help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 (Md. Kawsar Alam) 

 Executive Engineer 

 Phone: 0258-9986049 

 e-mail:xen.lalmonirhat@lged.gov.bd 

Memo No. 46.02.5200.000.07.075.24-2170/1(8)                              Date:- 15/10/2024. 

Copy for kind information/Necessary Action: 

1. The Director General, CPTU, IMED, Block-12, 2nd Floor, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
2. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 
3. The Superintending Engineer (Procurement), Local Government Engineering Department, LGED Bhaban,Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
4. The Superintending Engineer (Maintenance), LGED Bhaban,Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
5. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Region, Rangpur. 
6. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Kaliganj/Hatibandha/Patgram Upazila, District: Lalmonirhat. 
7. The Editor, Dainik Dabanal, Rangpur. He is requested to Publish this tender notice (3x10 Column inch size) for one day Through his daily by 16-10-2024 

Respectively Respectively. 
8. Notice board (All). 

 (Md. Kawsar Alam) 

 Executive Engineer 

 Phone: 0258-9986049 

 e-mail:xen.lalmonirhat@lged.gov.bd 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/

